

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Piprahi Panchayat Me					
Dharm Patti NH 57 Se Via Barhamn					
Tola via Sharma Tola To NH 57 Tak.					
Block:- Raghopur Dist:- Supaul.					
Total Road length = 1.600 KM					
Agency:- Dev Krishna Engineers Pvt-Ltd					
Agreement No & Date:- 27 SEP/2020-21					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
benchmark pillar Qty = 2 Nos					
Reference Pillar:- 6 Nos					
(2) Clearing and Grubbing Road					
Land:- do:- do:- all comp job.					
$2 \times 18 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 1890.00 \text{ M}$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 35.00 \text{ M}$					
$2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 3150.00 \text{ M}$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 525.00 \text{ M}$					
Total = 5600.00 m ²					
$2 \times 5600.00 = 11200.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$\frac{11200.00}{10000} = 1.12 \text{ Ha}$					

Continuation

Musant
JE 3/2/21
Raghopur

3.2.21
A.C

Continuation Rs 78667.09

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF-Rs 10256236.58
(11) 200M Stone:- 6 Nos					
@ Rs 616.64/each					--Rs 3699.84
(111) Boundary Pillar:- 24 Nos					
@ Rs 494.48/each					--Rs 11867.52
(28) Providing & fixing of retro					----
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (33)					
(1) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
Qty = 16 Nos					
@ Rs 3816.83/each					--Rs 61069.28
(11) 600mm Circular:- 6 Nos					
@ Rs 5055.34/each					--Rs 20354.96
(11) 800mm x 600mm:- Qty = 12 Nos					
@ Rs 7064.72/each					--Rs 847740.64
(14) 600mm x 450mm:- Qty = 8 Nos					
@ Rs 4958.58/each					--Rs 39668.40
(14) 900mm side:- 8 Nos					
@ Rs 8984.61/each					--Rs 71876.88
(29) Construction of embankment with approved material from borrow pits --do--do--all camp job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (34)					
(1) lead up to 100M:- 1432.85 m ³					
@ Rs 185.69/m ³					--Rs 266084.48
(11) lead up to 100M					
Qty = 4298.83 m ³					
@ Rs 140.25/m ³					--Rs 602910.00
					<u>Rs 11418509.48</u>

Continuation

Continuation

23/4/23